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Ramsar site - 
Fivebough Swamp 

Map 3: Fivebough and Tuckerbil Swamps Ramsar Site - Fivebough Swamp 

KEY

0 400 800

Metres

1c4a

1b

1a

2c
2d

2b

2a

4b

3

Freehold land

Freehold land

Sewage Treatment Plant

Carpark and entrance

Interpretive Centre

#

Visitor facility
Hooey Rd

Drainage channel to 
Tuckerbil Swamp

Perpetual leasehold land - 
mainly used for grazing

Freehold land

Contour drain

Wetland outside the Ramsar site

Management Zones

Visitor facility 
managed by the Trust

1a-4b
(see Management Plan)

Rural residential

Contour drain

Non-wetland area of site

Water flow

Freehold land

Leasehold land

(Farming/irrigation)

34 32' o

146 25'o


